

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10110/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 31/05/2006 in CWP No. 3298/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB & SIND BANK & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARUN KUMAR ARORA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service,permission to place addl. documents on record and

substituted service and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 14/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. I.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Dipinder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. S.Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N.C. Sahni, Adv.

Nos. 1 & 2

Mr. S.K. Passi, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

No. 3

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 1st September, 2006.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master