

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10110/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 31/05/2006 in CWP No.3298/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB &amp; SIND BANK &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARUN KUMAR ARORA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place additional documents on record,  
for vacation of interim order and for dismissal of SLP having infructuous, prayer for interim  
relief  
and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 17/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. I.P. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Dipinder Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.  
Mr. S.Balaji,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. N.C. Sahni,adv.  
Nos.1 and 2 Mr. Y.P. Dhingra,Adv.No.3 Mr. Dinesh Verma,Adv.  
Ms. Honey Verma,Adv.  
Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERPerused the letter circulated by the learned advocate for the  
petitioners.

Place the petition after two weeks.

[ Alka Dudeja ] [ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master Court Master